
York YMCA Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:25 PM  2/23/2019  Page 1

2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 16:34.60 M 2/24/2018 WCUPGeorgia Wright

PSAC: 16:22.92 P 3/11/2017 WCUPGeorgia Wright

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JRWright, Georgia 16:38.32 3216:33.691
30.55 30.5230.4530.3530.2830.5429.9727.72

30.2830.59 30.45 30.69 30.52 30.39 30.51 30.44

30.4230.24 30.48 30.36 30.22 30.45 30.33 30.48

29.7130.55 30.32 30.38 30.08 30.30 30.52 29.65 29.58

West Chester University-MA SOMcCarthy, Julia N 17:13.50 2817:30.672
31.33 31.9531.4731.3931.1631.1530.4428.05

31.5431.64 31.53 31.56 31.65 31.32 31.50 31.69

31.5431.20 31.47 31.60 31.67 32.23 31.41 31.62

31.0231.86 31.52 31.61 31.60 31.46 31.44 31.26 29.62

West Chester University-MA JRO'Neill, Emma R 17:14.69 2717:31.713
31.09 31.3330.9930.9131.2031.0030.2128.47

30.7331.38 30.80 31.07 31.07 30.81 30.85 30.72

32.2430.88 31.43 31.59 31.60 31.92 31.77 31.75

32.0432.21 32.15 32.66 31.87 32.35 32.33 32.16 31.11

Bloomsburg University-MA JRCubbler, Becca L 17:16.29 2617:08.714
31.43 31.4731.3331.2431.1531.1430.4727.42

31.3031.54 31.44 31.36 31.22 31.30 31.28 31.38

31.9431.46 31.22 31.48 31.56 31.79 32.03 31.84

31.4831.99 32.00 32.27 32.30 32.13 32.38 31.90 30.05

West Chester University-MA SOFox, Jenna R 17:19.98 2517:37.425
31.90 31.9231.8631.5231.3731.2530.7728.53

31.6132.00 31.86 32.11 31.86 32.09 31.99 31.97

31.3531.54 31.78 31.99 32.01 31.78 31.98 31.79

31.2431.23 31.34 31.49 31.41 31.58 31.36 31.46 30.04

West Chester University-MA JRHoover, Taylor C 17:23.85 2417:32.806
31.92 32.0132.0731.8331.6131.8931.6429.51

31.8031.75 31.84 31.62 31.77 31.79 31.91 31.52

31.6731.65 31.79 31.69 31.64 31.68 31.81 31.61

31.3231.57 31.95 31.54 31.57 31.54 31.87 31.52 30.95

West Chester University-MA JRCarey, Grace E 17:31.01 2317:22.717
31.81 31.9331.8931.6731.6131.4630.5727.95

31.6631.77 31.67 31.60 31.70 31.53 31.62 31.67

32.6731.62 32.10 31.92 32.05 32.31 32.54 32.16

32.4432.59 32.48 32.47 32.37 32.51 32.31 32.56 31.80

Bloomsburg University-MA SOAckerson, Chelsea L 17:38.78 2218:25.698
32.21 32.2132.1831.9731.8731.7230.7528.84

32.4232.36 32.31 32.50 32.45 32.16 32.38 32.47

32.3332.54 32.29 32.00 32.34 32.15 32.27 32.17

32.3532.29 32.30 32.43 32.18 32.52 32.32 32.48 31.02

West Chester University-MA FRCastura, Carley A 17:42.76 2017:57.489
32.21 32.3732.2232.4632.4832.6331.9528.74

32.2532.22 32.39 32.39 32.56 32.38 32.31 32.30

32.1332.64 32.52 32.43 32.14 32.08 31.98 32.21

32.2632.49 32.43 32.32 32.77 32.40 32.41 32.65 31.04

Kutztown University-MA SOBrenneman, Lindsay C 17:45.05 1718:04.2510
32.25 32.6032.5032.2132.5732.4231.5229.13

32.6032.53 32.60 32.68 32.54 32.62 32.70 32.71

32.3632.49 32.54 32.22 32.55 32.50 32.26 32.39

32.0732.19 32.19 32.24 32.39 32.61 32.60 32.50 30.77
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Indiana University of PA JRGironda, Gabby M 17:46.42 1618:22.3911
33.15 32.9432.8632.7632.8832.0330.8027.38

32.6633.28 33.05 32.84 32.88 32.90 32.86 32.87

32.5332.50 32.53 32.36 32.14 32.12 32.21 32.63

31.6232.34 32.44 32.35 32.30 32.38 32.50 32.62 30.71

Indiana University of PA FRComo, Colleen P 17:50.36 1518:10.0512
32.63 32.3532.2832.6232.0931.6430.8328.62

32.7832.10 32.18 32.69 32.44 32.63 32.73 32.60

32.7332.79 32.97 32.78 32.56 32.90 32.92 32.67

32.6032.91 32.69 32.86 32.98 32.86 33.43 33.00 31.50

West Chester University-MA SOHaines, Morgan M 17:54.94 1418:06.9913
32.55 32.7032.1932.0332.2032.2431.2128.82

32.4132.65 32.42 32.37 33.13 32.33 32.93 32.80

32.7232.67 32.74 32.41 33.02 33.05 32.52 32.99

33.3433.16 33.05 32.90 33.14 33.08 33.37 33.35 32.45

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRKillane, Tarah M 18:06.70 1318:23.2914
32.31 32.7332.6432.7632.4232.0831.3129.09

33.3933.04 32.90 33.02 33.19 33.14 33.10 32.93

33.5433.17 33.43 33.67 34.01 32.75 33.40 33.57

33.3633.58 33.15 33.34 33.64 33.19 33.44 33.28 32.13

Clarion-AM SRYonek, Becca M 18:21.99 1218:22.9015
33.29 33.2433.2133.2433.2232.8731.7229.18

33.6733.64 33.85 34.00 33.74 33.66 33.95 33.61

33.7033.62 33.89 33.74 34.03 33.81 33.79 33.56

33.5333.46 33.82 33.98 33.76 33.77 33.66 33.69 32.09

Bloomsburg University-MA SOBesterman, Amelia R 18:24.71 1118:33.1916
33.41 33.3133.2032.8532.6032.4431.5129.36

34.2133.65 33.91 33.59 33.52 33.71 33.71 33.80

34.0533.61 34.33 34.06 33.92 34.04 33.98 33.70

33.5534.01 33.80 34.14 34.15 34.10 33.76 33.61 33.12

California University of PA-AM SRMcAnany, Lauren G 18:25.86 918:16.2717
33.29 33.2233.2732.9832.8032.5031.7629.36

33.5933.33 33.49 33.54 33.64 33.64 33.64 33.84

34.1733.65 33.99 33.94 33.94 34.04 33.95 34.00

34.2334.21 34.19 34.02 34.40 34.09 34.12 34.09 32.94

Bloomsburg University-MA SRKling, Abby M 18:28.57 718:35.6218
33.35 33.4833.3233.4533.3432.8832.3629.95

33.9533.57 33.69 33.78 33.69 33.73 34.03 33.79

34.2634.28 34.04 33.59 33.81 34.22 34.05 33.55

33.6534.19 34.04 34.34 34.10 33.80 33.60 33.54 33.15

Indiana University of PA JRManges, Sophie M 18:29.85 619:16.6319
32.98 33.0133.0033.1233.2932.9331.9129.20

33.9933.14 33.32 33.34 33.55 33.83 33.86 33.74

34.5133.42 33.99 33.52 34.13 34.18 34.26 34.30

34.2234.48 34.70 34.46 34.80 34.73 34.91 34.43 32.60

Indiana University of PA FRKassa, Kaylee 18:34.59 519:05.5120
34.00 33.8834.1933.9833.9834.0733.0630.91

33.7833.65 33.28 33.47 33.43 33.53 33.46 33.65

33.9733.86 33.81 33.99 34.25 33.87 33.99 33.74

34.3634.15 34.24 34.18 34.14 34.28 34.37 34.66 32.41

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOMiller, Kara L 18:36.79 418:40.6821
34.21 33.9334.1433.6533.7233.2532.4029.91

34.0133.95 34.46 34.56 34.22 34.15 34.27 34.21

34.1534.46 34.15 34.25 34.25 34.52 34.20 34.45

33.1534.49 34.35 33.64 33.66 34.09 33.90 33.89 32.15
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarion-AM FRMurray, Sarah 18:44.82 319:07.9822
33.6333.1534.54

34.01 33.94 34.31 34.56 34.21 34.85 34.25

34.4634.87 34.55 34.29

33.8434.52 34.63 34.65 34.24 34.15 32.72

California University of PA-AM SOKlesen, Emma L 18:46.23 218:41.9323
33.89 34.2134.2433.8834.1633.9433.2730.04

34.4134.23 34.11 33.93 33.97 34.22 34.34 34.15

34.6034.33 34.55 34.14 34.43 34.23 34.67 34.65

34.1534.65 34.53 34.80 34.62 34.54 34.48 34.53 33.34

Bloomsburg University-MA FRSmith, Emily L 18:48.90 118:18.4424
33.55 33.5233.3933.2933.2532.7232.0929.14

34.8833.86 34.54 34.38 34.62 34.58 34.50 34.81

35.3134.78 35.02 34.66 34.93 35.06 34.72 34.29

34.7535.27 34.27 35.42 35.29 34.89 35.02 34.88 33.22

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FREntner, Becca F 18:55.36  19:13.9525
34.67 34.3934.2734.2334.1733.9433.6030.08

35.3134.58 34.70 34.83 34.37 34.30 34.87 34.95

34.7734.96 35.12 35.24 35.26 34.87 34.48 34.35

34.3234.62 34.55 34.79 34.97 34.69 34.01 34.42 32.68

California University of PA-AM SOWycinsky, Krista L 18:55.82  18:46.9126
34.70 34.6334.5434.3134.3533.6033.1130.65

34.4534.97 34.94 34.73 34.47 34.64 34.65 34.49

34.5734.31 34.22 34.77 34.45 34.52 34.39 34.94

34.2234.83 34.61 34.91 34.91 35.14 35.13 34.70 33.97

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRGfroerer, Stephanie G 19:03.44  19:13.5727
34.91 35.2434.5134.8534.3234.3333.7630.40

34.9034.90 35.06 35.07 35.01 35.15 35.16 34.74

34.7635.14 34.85 35.25 35.35 34.87 34.95 34.62

33.8334.64 34.70 34.88 34.90 34.92 35.04 34.50 33.93

Millersville University-MA FRBowen, Alexis 19:20.46  19:12.8928
34.84 34.8934.7535.0434.8234.5033.5730.93

35.4534.94 35.07 35.00 35.54 35.55 35.37 35.63

35.5235.45 35.40 35.31 35.17 35.38 35.22 35.32

36.0135.48 35.96 35.87 35.91 35.95 35.94 35.90 34.78

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRFerrante, Lexie 19:25.85  19:32.4629
35.08 35.2335.4335.3634.9234.6033.5430.56

36.1835.25 35.57 35.70 35.77 35.67 35.54 35.82

36.0235.69 35.63 36.00 35.79 35.62 35.98 35.60

35.5435.67 35.75 35.86 36.39 35.17 35.52 35.55 33.85

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRAndrulonis, Melia P 19:27.41  19:31.9730
34.47 35.2735.3534.8735.1634.7634.5629.77

35.9135.93 35.58 35.80 35.74 35.91 36.08 36.07

36.0235.77 36.07 36.08 35.91 35.97 35.90 35.92

34.5836.02 35.88 35.64 35.89 35.54 35.70 35.39 33.90
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 15:31.57 M 2/17/2013 WCUPBradley Strathmeyer

PSAC: 15:14.89 P 3/15/2014 WCUPVictor Polyakov

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JRNorth, Dylan J 15:49.26 2015:45.231
28.65 28.6628.4828.2528.4028.1827.8225.98

28.8428.64 28.73 28.60 28.67 28.63 28.70 28.90

29.2029.01 28.68 28.89 29.48 29.09 29.22 29.18

28.8329.63 28.99 29.14 29.57 29.35 29.35 29.46 28.06
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FRPettit, Collin S 16:04.69 1715:57.122
28.95 29.0029.0328.8529.1426.0428.4429.94

29.1729.05 29.25 29.02 29.42 29.55 29.50 29.30

29.8529.39 29.23 29.38 29.38 29.75 29.40 29.63

29.2929.27 29.56 29.90 29.52 29.73 29.69 29.29 28.78

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBeyer, Jeffrey J 16:10.22 1616:23.353
29.36 29.4929.6529.3429.8129.5229.0826.47

29.7229.53 29.60 29.39 29.56 29.63 29.53 29.76

29.7429.55 29.61 29.80 29.52 29.57 29.72 29.77

29.0129.86 29.85 29.80 29.58 29.44 29.40 29.37 27.19

Bloomsburg University-MA JRSmith, Corey 16:12.02 1516:12.564
29.27 29.3429.4529.2329.2328.8828.1625.76

29.7629.46 29.60 29.52 29.70 29.58 29.53 29.66

29.8229.75 29.82 29.63 29.92 29.87 29.81 29.83

29.5529.92 29.99 29.67 29.97 30.11 30.16 30.16 27.91

Indiana University of PA FRKeer, Dylan T 16:17.55 1416:51.535
29.52 29.4529.2429.2329.1429.2328.2426.06

29.8329.45 29.62 29.25 29.45 29.55 29.75 29.79

29.9229.79 29.91 29.56 30.09 29.99 30.25 30.34

29.9130.31 30.42 30.10 29.88 30.40 30.73 30.17 28.98

West Chester University-MA SOPowell, Tom J 16:28.11 1316:34.166
29.74 29.2028.9829.7028.8729.5728.6826.15

30.4029.89 29.17 29.72 29.78 30.49 30.37 31.19

30.8731.00 30.20 30.76 30.69 30.83 30.39 31.17

28.7930.86 30.26 30.63 30.26 30.56 30.44 30.63 27.87

West Chester University-MA SOUhlin, Keir L 16:28.82 1216:15.757
30.14 30.0630.0930.2929.9129.9429.7227.39

30.3029.94 30.26 30.01 30.26 30.16 30.13 30.35

30.0530.45 30.42 30.36 30.32 29.91 30.02 29.82

29.7530.20 30.23 30.28 30.44 30.13 30.24 30.07 27.18

Gannon University-LE JREbel, Bryce D 16:28.92 1116:39.008
30.50 30.4530.3229.9730.3329.7429.0526.19

30.1030.20 30.06 30.00 30.19 30.28 30.65 30.27

30.4630.37 30.32 30.60 30.25 30.09 30.51 29.78

29.9230.40 30.06 30.52 30.36 30.34 30.40 29.89 26.35

West Chester University-MA FRKey, Jonah M 16:31.67 916:45.669
30.35 30.1630.0630.4830.3330.3030.0426.39

30.4530.20 30.34 30.42 30.11 30.24 30.49 30.39

1:00.5630.50 29.96 30.21 30.13 29.90 30.07 29.92

29.7429.98 30.26 30.27 30.20 30.14 29.16

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOZimmerman, Eric S 16:46.01 716:51.1010
30.35 30.6330.4330.3730.0229.9229.6826.40

31.0530.84 31.00 30.61 30.87 30.53 31.02 30.68

30.6730.58 31.00 30.86 30.96 30.92 30.87 30.87

30.2230.55 31.03 30.87 30.81 30.95 31.09 30.66 28.70

Bloomsburg University-MA JRBoehme, Doug R 16:48.63 616:42.2511
30.19 30.1829.8029.9029.8129.5929.2026.74

30.8230.35 30.27 30.19 30.35 30.48 30.46 30.89

31.031:02.51 31.03 31.09 30.94 31.08

30.8331.18 31.33 31.39 31.48 31.91 31.40 31.38 30.04

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSalvatore, Vin 16:50.38 517:10.7812
30.50 30.8530.3230.4230.4229.9829.8925.54

30.9130.98 30.83 30.55 31.25 31.27 31.15 30.90

31.1631.92 30.99 30.75 31.22 30.53 31.33 31.09

30.5430.87 31.27 30.76 30.71 31.06 30.84 30.14 29.44
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRMohl, Dawson N 16:51.55 417:39.6013
31.02 30.8830.6730.0629.7629.2928.7626.55

31.3231.33 31.26 30.93 30.87 30.80 30.89 31.24

31.1331.17 31.04 31.57 30.99 31.32 31.09 31.64

30.5831.37 30.88 30.86 31.07 31.01 30.94 30.76 28.50

West Chester University-MA FRVan Meter, Ben P 16:51.59 316:30.3714
30.44 30.6430.3730.5030.4130.0029.4127.32

30.7630.47 30.61 30.77 31.00 30.68 31.04 31.02

31.2930.81 30.86 30.79 31.21 30.91 30.87 30.90

30.7631.18 31.53 30.95 31.17 31.16 30.94 30.82 30.00

West Chester University-MA FRUhlin, Cade T 16:59.87 217:01.0315
30.39 30.4430.1430.1030.1030.0329.5727.23

30.7630.65 30.83 30.72 30.57 30.50 30.46 30.82

31.9930.94 31.03 31.32 31.64 31.51 31.84 31.82

30.8531.95 32.13 32.00 32.07 31.69 31.77 31.87 30.14

Gannon University-LE SRMorgan, Ian T 17:05.54 117:24.3016
31.00 31.1630.9730.7930.8630.4029.6927.47

31.5431.32 31.20 31.10 30.94 31.21 31.23 31.52

31.5131.46 31.68 31.91 31.49 31.68 31.62 31.72

30.9131.90 31.64 31.24 30.72 31.36 31.31 31.60 29.39

Indiana University of PA FREmmerling, Luke A 17:06.70  16:50.2317
30.85 31.4830.9830.9631.1830.2630.0126.21

31.4531.22 31.46 31.70 31.73 31.63 31.26 31.48

31.5831.93 30.69 30.99 31.57 31.40 31.22 31.64

31.5031.44 31.44 31.63 31.19 31.89 31.39 31.36 29.98

Clarion-AM SOCanter, Drew J 17:07.85  17:47.7118
31.64 31.9531.7331.7431.3430.8429.8527.21

31.9531.69 31.97 31.45 31.74 31.72 31.76 31.53

31.1231.65 31.70 31.77 31.56 31.51 31.37 31.44

30.1031.59 31.41 31.09 31.13 31.19 31.10 30.86 27.15

Indiana University of PA FRHendricks, Branden P 17:09.31  18:22.4419
31.60 31.5331.2431.5231.0431.1930.6627.42

31.7331.44 31.12 31.24 31.81 31.65 31.42 31.40

32.9131.64 31.96 31.74 31.30 31.55 31.51 31.84

29.3631.75 32.17 32.10 32.63 32.67 28.77 30.86 26.54

Bloomsburg University-MA FRJunk, Cameron R 17:12.99  17:21.8620
31.77 31.7131.5631.4431.7531.1730.3827.87

31.9332.03 32.01 31.96 32.00 32.15 32.20 32.03

31.6131.98 31.92 31.65 31.29 31.28 30.92 31.21

30.2931.51 31.20 31.16 31.28 31.07 31.06 30.68 28.92

Indiana University of PA FRScudder, Shane V 17:19.19  17:43.4721
31.40 31.5431.3331.0531.1131.0830.5327.75

31.5231.77 31.50 31.50 31.94 31.92 31.96 31.36

31.8531.99 31.90 31.77 31.80 31.95 32.23 31.72

31.8531.96 31.90 31.79 31.82 31.92 31.70 31.78 30.00

Indiana University of PA JRDill, Nathan R 17:22.60  17:18.3722
31.53 31.3431.4831.1731.2931.3330.6027.28

31.76 32.24

5:20.3631.92

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRDankle, Caleb J 17:29.88  17:33.7023
31.38 31.7631.5431.2031.0731.1830.6127.89

32.1032.00 31.89 32.20 31.92 32.18 32.29 32.12

32.3432.23 32.38 32.17 32.14 32.55 32.22 32.77

31.1732.41 32.57 32.16 32.45 32.39 32.31 32.09 30.20
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarion-AM SOLuey, Nate 18:07.80  17:53.0924
33.24 33.0532.6532.3532.4032.5331.2427.99

33.4632.93 33.46 33.95 33.78 33.83 33.58 33.59

33.4132.27 31.54 32.32 33.02 33.08 33.04 33.01

33.2834.48 33.81 33.67 33.57 33.48 33.70 33.97 32.12
 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 49.60 M 2/19/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

PSAC: 49.34 P 3/17/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA FRCarozza, Ann M 50.56 3251.071

26.5324.03

Indiana University of PA SRSmith, Nicole R 51.60 2851.322
27.0024.60

Bloomsburg University-MA SOMooney, Lindsay R 51.70 2752.323
27.1424.56

Gannon University-LE SOTaraska, Silvija M 52.12 2652.354
27.2324.89

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRLukshides, Olivia M 52.30 2552.165
27.0925.21

Bloomsburg University-MA SRBoylan, Marykate E 52.36 2452.576
27.3625.00

West Chester University-MA JRLantz, Mikaela G 52.55 2352.597
27.6724.88

Indiana University of PA FRMikesell, Paige 52.95 2252.798
27.5925.36

B - Final
West Chester University-MA SRWareham, Sydney K 52.91 2053.649

27.3925.52

Clarion-AM JRManglaviti, Morgan 52.94 1753.1110
27.6825.26

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRKopacko, Katelyn R 53.26 1652.8311
28.0225.24

Bloomsburg University-MA JRBall, Shannon R 53.37 1553.3212
27.5925.78

Gannon University-LE SRHubert, Courteney E 53.56 1453.3613
27.8125.75

Clarion-AM JRNewman, Abbey R 53.69 1353.2514
27.9125.78

Gannon University-LE FRAhl, Allison F 53.81 1253.3715
27.9225.89

Indiana University of PA JRMikesell, Claire E 54.54 1153.7016
28.2426.30

C - Final
Indiana University of PA JRVashaw, Fiona R 53.53 953.7417

27.7525.78

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRKoons, Claire E 53.84 753.7518
28.0525.79

Clarion-AM JRCollini, Letizia M 53.86 653.7719
27.8326.03

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOLaBovick, Gabrielle 54.01 553.8920
28.1625.85
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRHall, Briana 54.03 3 . 5054.09*21
27.8726.16

Indiana University of PA FRLopes, Michelle L 54.03 3 . 5054.07*21
28.3225.71

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRDaiger, Kaitlyn N 54.10 253.7223
28.1026.00

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBreiner, Madison T 54.50 154.0824
28.6525.85

Preliminaries
California University of PA-AM SOTilves, Arli V  54.1425
Gannon University-LE SOKottakis, Celia P  54.1626
Clarion-AM SOWayne, Gabi  54.2127
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOSudbrink, Kayla R  54.2228
Bloomsburg University-MA FRJackson, Liz A  54.3629
Clarion-AM SRBurke, Kelsey  54.4330
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOGollub, Neena L  54.4431
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRRoscoe, Rachel M  54.4732
Bloomsburg University-MA SOCorse Campion, Sarah A  54.60*33
Kutztown University-MA SRParowski, Katerina R  54.60*33
Lock Haven UniversityRay, Carly  54.8035
Kutztown University-MA SOMcLaughlin, Alison I  54.9336
Gannon University-LE FRSnyder, Zoe  54.9937
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOKadlecik, Nicole L  55.0538
California University of PA-AM SRde Perrot, Danielle J  55.1139
Clarion-AM SOJellison, Danielle M  55.7940
Gannon University-LE SOLingg, Rory J  55.8441
Kutztown University-MA JRWise, Carley A  55.8742
Gannon University-LE FRGeci, Mandy L  55.8843
Millersville University-MA SRWetzler, Amanda S  55.9544
Gannon University-LE JRPuthoff, Amanda  55.9645
California University of PA-AM JRRaymond, Chassidy C  56.1746
Clarion-AM SRO'Neal, Eliza M  56.6047
East Stroudsburg University-MA FRBillings, Emma K  56.6948
Gannon University-LE SOUsher, Sydney M  56.8149
Gannon University-LE FRBurns, Cassidy N  56.9350
California University of PA-AM JRTrocchio, Abby R  56.9451
Millersville University-MA FRStoner, Maddi R  56.9552
Bloomsburg University-MA FRTurner, Liz P  57.2153
Millersville University-MA SRWashington, Amira  57.9854

 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 44.42 M 2/19/2017 BLOOMSam Feiser

PSAC: 44.30 P 3/12/2011 CLARJoe Ward

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SRMackevicius, Pijus 44.87 2044.841

23.2921.58

Bloomsburg University-MA SRDix, Kyle B 44.94 1745.622
23.3421.60

Clarion-AM JRThruston, Josh C 45.41 1645.613
23.8021.61
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Gannon University-LE JRBenedict, Brent A 45.68 1546.104
23.6122.07

Clarion-AM JRFolz, Joseph J 46.22 1446.465
24.0022.22

Bloomsburg University-MA JRWyant, Jordan T 46.26 1346.776
24.3821.88

Bloomsburg University-MA SOHummel, Collin M 46.29 1246.237
24.4921.80

Gannon University-LE JRMarshall, Tommy A 47.01 1146.378
24.6522.36

B - Final
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRGrosso, Marcus G 46.60 946.829

24.3322.27

West Chester University-MA JRBarreto, John M 46.80 746.8310
24.4422.36

Gannon University-LE FRBolmanski, Bobby D 47.10 647.1211
24.2722.83

Clarion-AM FRYant, Jacob 47.26 546.9712
24.6122.65

Indiana University of PA FRHartmann, Ryan C 47.50 447.0313
24.5922.91

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOKeck, Hunter 47.61 347.1814
25.1822.43

Bloomsburg University-MA FRAgnew, Pat M 47.78 247.3115
25.0522.73

Bloomsburg University-MA FRFry, Jace D 47.83 147.4016
25.2222.61

Preliminaries
Gannon University-LE SOEngel, Luke A  47.8317
West Chester University-MA SOKane, Michael  47.8718
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOBangert, Jack E  48.0919
Gannon University-LE FRMahoney, Drew P  48.3520
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRKaliszewski, Shane T  48.7421
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRHoran, Thomas  49.0722
Gannon University-LE SOWerstler, Zachary B  49.0923
West Chester University-MA FRZwilgmeyer, Matt  49.2924
Clarion-AM SOSteiner, Hayden  49.8925
Clarion-AM SOSwanson, Tate  50.0226
Clarion-AM JRBevevino, Frank  51.5827
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBanks, Wendell V  51.7628
Indiana University of PA JRUhrin, Brian M  52.7529
Indiana University of PA FRPoland, Jeffrey V  52.9130
Indiana University of PA SOLobo, Mauricio S  DQ---

 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 1:58.96 M 2/24/2018 WCUPGeorgia Wright

PSAC: 1:58.96 P 2/24/2018 WCUPGeorgia Wright

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA JRWright, Georgia 2:01.84 322:02.251

32.2230.4830.0829.06

West Chester University-MA SRMiller, Lizzy 2:03.23 282:02.292
32.3131.4630.7128.75
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

West Chester University-MA SRBurns, Megan M 2:04.19 272:04.563
32.1631.5831.0229.43

Bloomsburg University-MA SOMcHugh, Kelley M 2:04.22 262:05.704
31.7331.5931.1329.77

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMercer, Sydney N 2:04.96 252:04.695
32.2532.3131.3229.08

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRAlvarado, Carly M 2:05.43 242:06.076
32.4132.3531.5729.10

Indiana University of PA SRChalk, Regan M 2:06.38 232:06.497
32.0732.2132.0130.09

West Chester University-MA JRHaudek, Emily E 2:07.62 222:06.528
33.2933.1031.6429.59

B - Final
California University of PA-AM FRDrennen, Kelsie A 2:05.72 202:06.649

31.6132.8431.8029.47

Bloomsburg University-MA JRWadsworth, Kiera A 2:06.58 172:06.9010
34.6432.4830.6328.83

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOReott, Mari A 2:06.77 162:07.8811
32.5632.5232.0729.62

Clarion-AM SOArnold, Ava 2:06.98 152:08.0812
32.6232.9932.0329.34

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRTokarski, Casey L 2:09.29 142:09.7713
33.3933.7232.6829.50

California University of PA-AM JROwens, Karley T 2:09.47 132:09.7514
32.5533.7732.8230.33

Indiana University of PA FRReavis, Grace E 2:09.88 122:09.1515
33.5533.5132.3130.51

Millersville University-MA JRCartmill, Maddie M 2:10.52 112:08.3716
34.6833.9332.3629.55

C - Final
Indiana University of PA JRCochran, Jessica R 2:08.43 92:10.3217

33.1433.2332.2629.80

Gannon University-LE FRKunf, Leilani J 2:08.75 72:10.1218
34.1232.9131.9729.75

Bloomsburg University-MA JRShuster, Deanna E 2:10.02 62:11.5619
33.5034.0132.4930.02

Clarion-AM FRSetar, Stephanie 2:10.23 52:11.1820
34.0934.1932.5529.40

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRJoll, Bri J 2:10.24 42:12.3721
31.8632.1634.2132.01

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRNakano, Tomomi 2:11.04 32:12.7422
32.8333.4333.6431.14

Lock Haven UniversityAllen, Kristin 2:11.61 22:10.9723
34.2334.1733.3429.87

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SORundquist, Erika M 2:14.47 12:12.4224
35.5135.2733.1930.50

Preliminaries
Kutztown University-MA FRDecaro, Emmarose R  2:13.0525
Millersville University-MA SOShollenberger, Alexis  2:13.5126
Gannon University-LE SOPearce, Kiersten E  2:13.6227
Kutztown University-MA SRFrank, Claire G  2:13.8528
Clarion-AM FRFortney, Autumn  2:14.5029
Bloomsburg University-MA SOCorse Campion, Sarah A  2:15.4530
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

East Stroudsburg University-MA SOHowery, Taylor L  2:15.8631
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRVila, Camryn M  2:17.6532
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOPeregrini, Kendall R  2:18.4333
Indiana University of PA FRComo, Colleen P  2:19.9134
Kutztown University-MA SOSeidt, Joce T  2:20.4635

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 1:49.08 M 2/19/2017 CLARBen Spencer

PSAC: 1:48.16 P 12/1/2018 GUBrent Benedict

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA JRKerchner, Kohle D 1:47.90 P 201:51.591

27.9628.1627.2224.56

Bloomsburg University-MA SOSchnars, Colton T 1:49.55 171:51.792
29.0628.0627.2325.20

Indiana University of PA SRBrockway, Noah C 1:50.58 161:51.783
29.3528.8027.5524.88

West Chester University-MA FRBrockway, Logan S 1:51.20 151:51.264
28.6428.5628.3225.68

Gannon University-LE JREkas, Jon M 1:51.31 141:50.785
30.5328.7327.1724.88

Indiana University of PA FRAuger, Taylor J 1:51.58 131:52.766
28.0728.3428.4926.68

Gannon University-LE SRCollins, Allan J 1:51.89 121:51.617
28.5528.9028.3926.05

Bloomsburg University-MA JRSmith, Corey 2:00.60 111:52.728
31.3931.7030.3527.16

B - Final
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOKocher, Michael C 1:53.94 91:54.649

28.8229.6328.8826.61

Indiana University of PA FRMartin, Owen C 1:54.28 71:55.7310
29.2529.2428.8426.95

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBloom, Nicholas P 1:54.30 61:52.8911
29.6029.8928.4826.33

Indiana University of PA FRHendricks, Branden P 1:55.49 51:55.0012
30.5729.7228.5526.65

West Chester University-MA JRBell, Sean M 1:55.91 41:55.7013
30.4230.1029.2026.19

Bloomsburg University-MA FRHilliard, Carson L 1:56.35 31:57.2014
29.6230.1129.5927.03

West Chester University-MA JRTomsuden, Timmy A 1:56.39 21:57.2815
29.5930.0629.2327.51

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMihalko, Nathan P 2:02.18 11:57.5516
34.9033.4428.7625.08

Preliminaries
Indiana University of PA FRWoolard, Jackson W  1:58.2617
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRBradford, Nick  1:58.7418
Gannon University-LE SOWerstler, Zachary B  1:59.0019
Clarion-AM FRConnor, Jimmy J  2:00.1520
Clarion-AM SRFenoglietto, Chris P  2:00.5921
Indiana University of PA FRPoland, Jeffrey V  2:00.9922
Gannon University-LE SRSkrzypczak, Maciej  2:02.8423
Indiana University of PA FRScudder, Shane V  2:03.2324
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRWoolwine, Trevor R  2:03.4525
Indiana University of PA FRKeer, Dylan T  2:04.7826
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSheppard, Austin M  DQ---

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 2:14.41 M 2/23/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

PSAC: 2:12.62 P 3/15/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRJohnson, Gabriella G 2:17.71 322:19.181

36.3535.6734.8730.82

Indiana University of PA JRMikesell, Claire E 2:17.81 282:19.162
36.5335.8534.5930.84

West Chester University-MA SRJohansson, Emelie 2:18.56 272:19.983
36.4635.7034.8631.54

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRMiletska, Yana 2:19.52 262:19.544
37.6036.6034.7830.54

West Chester University-MA FRGrenoble, Madi A 2:19.90 252:19.765
36.4935.7635.7631.89

Clarion-AM SOSmith, Mary Clare C 2:22.26 242:22.996
37.6137.0435.8231.79

West Chester University-MA SODucey, Cameron D 2:22.82 232:23.437
36.8836.6436.2133.09

West Chester University-MA SOChick, Katelyn 2:24.96 222:22.488
38.6737.6836.6731.94

B - Final
Indiana University of PA FRJohnson, Rachel C 2:20.60 202:23.659

37.8936.3635.2231.13

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRTothero, Gracee 2:23.91 172:25.1610
37.3137.5436.9032.16

Bloomsburg University-MA SRCarpenter, Samantha G 2:24.21 162:25.0211
38.0336.9436.8632.38

Indiana University of PA SOMcCullough, Paige 2:24.84 152:23.8812
37.6537.8136.2833.10

Bloomsburg University-MA SOBane, Kristen M 2:27.46 142:29.9713
39.2438.8837.2032.14

Lock Haven UniversityRodriguez, Raechel N 2:28.39 132:30.2114
38.9339.2937.5032.67

Gannon University-LE JRScott, Marissa M 2:29.09 122:28.3015
40.1938.6837.1233.10

Clarion-AM JRMorrisey, Michelle 2:29.41 112:30.1216
39.5039.0737.6933.15

C - Final
Indiana University of PA JRHelton, Sarah M 2:26.50 92:30.4617

38.5837.7137.3832.83

Clarion-AM FRChalus, Candice 2:27.18 72:33.1618
38.3238.7437.7632.36

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRWiley, Natalie 2:29.77 62:33.1319
39.3838.5037.8234.07

Clarion-AM FRHenninge, Kaitlynn 2:30.39 52:30.3420
39.9439.3437.7533.36

Gannon University-LE SOTaraska, Lilija K 2:31.28 42:32.4821
40.5139.7438.0532.98
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRWindheim, Jenna M 2:31.73 32:32.9422
40.4739.0838.5133.67

Indiana University of PA FRKessler, Kenzi F 2:32.11 22:32.8823
41.3039.6737.9633.18

Kutztown University-MA FROwens, Charlotte R 2:32.46 12:32.8124
40.2739.7938.2134.19

Preliminaries
Gannon University-LE SODriscoll, Brynn M  2:33.5725
Clarion-AM SRValli, Raena E  2:34.4226
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRGuthy, Olivia G  2:34.6627
East Stroudsburg University-MA FRLuigard, Sarah  2:36.0128
Lock Haven UniversityParker, Steph  2:37.1929
Millersville University-MA SOBartlett, Eryn  2:39.5630
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRMaher, Shannan N  2:39.6631
Kutztown University-MA FRWalker, Keelie  2:40.3832
East Stroudsburg University-MA SOHarnish, Julia L  2:41.5733

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 1:57.50 M 2/19/2017 WCUPMichael Oliver

PSAC: 1:56.77 P 3/11/2017 WCUPMichael Oliver

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SOAnderson, Jarod T 2:02.21 202:03.211

31.6131.6731.4527.48

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBochanski, Matthew 2:04.05 172:04.972
32.5731.9431.4728.07

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRHale, Andrew R 2:05.06 162:06.093
33.7432.1631.4527.71

Bloomsburg University-MA JRRocchi, Matt 2:06.75 152:07.584
33.5433.0932.0428.08

Indiana University of PA JRMorato, Gerard 2:08.05 142:08.595
33.0433.2132.2929.51

Bloomsburg University-MA SOCancro, Noah W 2:09.67 132:08.946
34.2333.7033.0128.73

Bloomsburg University-MA SRNawn, Philip C 2:11.02 122:08.987
34.6934.0833.1729.08

Indiana University of PA SRLong, Colter E 2:11.29 112:08.688
34.1034.6033.8328.76

B - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA FRMadey, Nick R 2:08.13 92:10.179

32.8233.5332.4929.29

West Chester University-MA FRKelly, Christopher 2:08.32 72:09.9410
33.9233.4432.3228.64

West Chester University-MA SODow, Stephen J 2:08.51 62:09.8111
35.2133.4031.3928.51

Indiana University of PA SRJones, Robert D 2:10.90 52:09.2612
35.5133.8532.7228.82

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRHamel, Callum J 2:11.01 42:11.1213
35.1733.7532.8929.20

Indiana University of PA SRFeller, Rodrigo 2:13.45 32:14.9314
35.8234.5833.8229.23

Bloomsburg University-MA SRSchulz, Matt J 2:14.93 22:14.7615
35.3634.3134.4730.79
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Indiana University of PA FREmmerling, Luke A 2:17.74 12:16.7216
35.7536.2835.0530.66

Preliminaries
Gannon University-LE FRHaffner, Justin T  2:17.3117
Clarion-AM FRMatthews, Emmett  2:18.1618
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSawyer, Christian R  2:18.7719
Bloomsburg University-MA FRMarvin, Matt P  2:23.2920

 
Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 3:25.52 M 2/19/2012 CALUCalifornia Univ of PA

Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

PSAC: 3:24.44 P 3/17/2012 CALUCalifornia Univ of PA

Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:26.01 643:28.901
1) McCarthy, Julia N SO 2) Carozza, Ann M FR 3) Burns, Megan M SR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

24.37 52.0051.4924.0450.7423.9151.7824.97

    ABloomsburg University-MA 3:28.10 563:28.472
1) Mooney, Lindsay R SO 2) Ball, Shannon R JR 3) Boylan, Marykate E SR 4) Cubbler, Becca L JR

24.34 51.2652.0624.6252.9825.2451.8024.80

    AIndiana University of PA 3:30.10 543:32.373
1) Mikesell, Paige FR 2) Lopes, Michelle L FR 3) Cochran, Jessica R JR 4) Smith, Nicole R SR

24.22 50.7853.2724.9153.1425.1152.9125.21

    AGannon University-LE 3:32.05 523:35.034
1) Ahl, Allison F FR 2) Kottakis, Celia P SO 3) Hubert, Courteney E SR 4) Taraska, Silvija M SO

24.52 51.4853.0925.2153.4025.1154.0825.83

    AClarion-AM 3:32.52 503:32.545
1) Newman, Abbey R JR 2) Manglaviti, Morgan JR 3) Wayne, Gabi SO 4) Collini, Letizia M JR

24.97 52.8852.3324.7353.5525.5053.7625.86

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:33.21 483:34.886
1) LaBovick, Gabrielle SO 2) Roscoe, Rachel M FR 3) Daiger, Kaitlyn N JR 4) Kopacko, Katelyn R JR

24.09 52.1754.0725.6353.3225.0853.6525.78

    ACalifornia University of PA-AM 3:34.64 463:38.547
1) de Perrot, Danielle J SR 2) Goin, Kira N SR 3) Tilves, Arli V SO 4) Drennen, Kelsie A FR

25.22 53.3153.0225.2053.3525.3054.9626.33

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:34.79 443:36.268
1) Alvarado, Carly M SR 2) Breiner, Madison T FR 3) Sudbrink, Kayla R SO 4) Koons, Claire E FR

25.07 53.4053.5125.4653.5625.2354.3226.02

    AKutztown University-MA 3:36.52 403:40.619
1) Parowski, Katerina R SR 2) Frank, Claire G SR 3) McLaughlin, Alison I SO 4) Brenneman, Lindsay C SO

25.51 53.5653.9825.1454.2925.3454.6925.72

    AEast Stroudsburg University-MA 3:36.77 343:41.3310
1) Lukshides, Olivia M JR 2) Howery, Taylor L SO 3) Billings, Emma K FR 4) Hall, Briana SR

25.24 53.2855.7226.5555.4126.2652.3625.49

    AMillersville University-MA 3:46.53 323:52.1111
1) Stoner, Maddi R FR 2) Cartmill, Maddie M JR 3) Shollenberger, Alexis SO 4) Wetzler, Amanda S SR

25.94 54.8457.7226.5156.9726.5757.0026.92

    ALock Haven University 3:50.56 303:53.2912
1) Ray, Carly 2) Nothstein, Becky L FR 3) Pugh, Kirsten FR 4) Allen, Kristin

27.73 58.6458.7627.4658.0127.3655.1526.43
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 2:59.28 M 2/19/2017 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Feiser, Grzech, Dix, Usbeck

PSAC: 2:58.08 P 3/11/2017 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Grezch, Feiser, Dix, Usbeck

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABloomsburg University-MA 3:02.02 403:03.641
1) Dix, Kyle B SR 2) Bauer, Colin Q JR 3) Wyant, Jordan T JR 4) Hummel, Collin M SO

21.27 45.4345.3821.1145.6821.5145.5321.74

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:03.46 343:04.832
1) Mackevicius, Pijus SR 2) Barreto, John M JR 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Powell, Tom J SO

21.90 46.6145.7621.6446.1521.8644.9421.91

    AGannon University-LE 3:03.73 323:04.083
1) Benedict, Brent A JR 2) Marshall, Tommy A JR 3) Collins, Allan J SR 4) Ekas, Jon M JR

21.36 45.7645.9521.4946.3022.0045.7221.84

    AClarion-AM 3:06.31 303:07.264
1) Folz, Joseph J JR 2) Thruston, Josh C JR 3) Canter, Drew J SO 4) Yant, Jacob FR

21.85 46.6247.9722.7545.0921.1946.6322.49

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:07.84 283:07.175
1) Keck, Hunter SO 2) Beyer, Jeffrey J JR 3) Woolwine, Trevor R FR 4) Hale, Andrew R FR

21.89 46.1246.8522.6146.8422.4048.0322.89

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:11.49 263:11.076
1) Grosso, Marcus G SR 2) Bangert, Jack E SO 3) Horan, Tommy W SO 4) Kocher, Michael C SO

23.05 48.4547.8222.1548.2322.8046.9922.35

    AIndiana University of PA 3:11.74 243:07.537
1) Martin, Owen C FR 2) Lobo, Mauricio S SO 3) Hammond, Rj J SR 4) Long, Colter E SR

22.03 48.0847.6322.3748.0022.7248.0322.98
 
Event 801  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Time Trial

PSAC Meet: 1:20.43 M 2/19/2016 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Feiser, Paisley, Usbeck, Brady

PSAC: 1:19.65 P 3/9/2017 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Feiser, Usbeck, ,Brady, Dix

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

  - Time Trial
    ABloomsburg University-MA 1:21.45  NT1

1) Hummel, Collin M SO 2) Bauer, Colin Q JR 3) Cancro, Noah W SO 4) Dix, Kyle B SR

19.5120.8420.4220.68
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 801

1. West Chester University 1913 2. Indiana University of PA 1175

3. Bloomsburg University 1078 4. Clarion 663.5

5. Shippensburg University of PA 633.5 6. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 500

7. Gannon University 466 8. California University of PA 406

9. East Stroudsburg University 291.5 10. Kutztown University 283.5

11. Lock Haven University 211 12. Millersville University 167
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 801

1. West Chester University 858 2. Bloomsburg University 699

3. Gannon University 434 4. Indiana University of PA 417
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Saturday Finals

(Scores - Men)

5. Shippensburg University of PA 381.5 6. Clarion 241.5

7. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 185


